

WEBB COUNTY GENERAL PURPOSE REQUEST FOR PAYMENT

una Coae			Request No.		
otal	\$2,794.28		Date Prepared	1/25/2016	
			Prepared By	CLAUDINA SOLIS	
ame	BEIT JALA LLC		TO THE COUNTY		
ddress	6602 POLARIS DR, SUITE 5 LAREDO, TEXAS 78041		I am hereby presenting for payment expenses approved for my department for this fiscal year, which are absolutely necessary in the discharge of my official duties, and for which there is an available balance in my approved budget to this I certify.		
escription	INTERNET PAYMENT AMT DUE.	WAS OVER	Department Webb County Tax Assessor-Collector Signature Patricia A. Barrera Title Tax Assessor-Collector		
INVOICE NUMBER AMOUNT 9474600114015 2,794.28			INVOICE DATE 1/25/2016	ACCOUNT NUMBER 001-2139	
		2,794.28			
OTAL AN	MOUNT \$	2,794.28	APPROVED		

on Ad Valorem Taxes

Webb County Tax Office P.O. Box 420128, Laredo, TX 78042-8128 (956) 523-4200

	914		
6	EIT JALA LLC 602 POLARIS DR, SUITE 5 AREDO, TEXAS 78041		1/7/2015
Account No.	94746001140.00	Over Paymer	nt Amount 2,794.28
Deputy Collector	CLAUDINA SOLIS		
P. N P	LEASE SUBMIT A COPY OF YOUR INTERNAYMENT. YOU HAVE ALREADY SIGNED THE ED THE CONFIRMATION INTERNATION	HE PAYMEN MADE VIA II	NT REQUEST BUT WE NTERNET SO WE CAN
Pleas	e sign and date this form, and retu	rn to us a	s soon as possible.
Signature of Taxp By Printed Name	SA OME SACA CANOVA		Date 01-11-206.
If person signing	is NOT Taxpayer, Agent MUST provide Position Title.		

Imprimir

Cerrar

Government Payments - EZNETPAY

De:

payment@eznetpay.net

Enviado: miércoles, 21 de octubre de 2015 10:26:06 a.m.

Para:

canopri@hotmail.com

Electronic Check Payment Receipt

Payment To: Webb County Tax Office

Payment For: Property Taxes Reference #: 5170021016 Payment Amount: \$2,794.28

Service Fee: \$83.83 Total Amount: \$2,878.11 Check Number: 123

Please do not respond to this email.

If you have any questions regarding this transaction, you may call Government Payments - EZNETPAY at 956-682-3466 during our business hours of 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM CST Monday through Friday.

ATTACHMENT FORM FOR OVERAGE/SHORTAGE

	DATE	10/29/2	015		
TEI	LLER NAME	Kim Puen	te	. 1	d)
		UNKNO			
JC TX MV	OVER/SHORT				
JC TX MV	OVER/SHORT				-
JC TX MV	OVER/SHORT				7
			TOTAL		_
		REFU			_
	ACCOUNT		CHECK #	AMOUNT	
JC (LX)MA	915000420	010	866	\$2.42	7
JC (LX)MA	947460011	.40	4858	\$2,794.28	
JC (TX)MV	986100030	20	4860	-\$188.65 = /	2-16-15
JC (TX)MV	800010291	.29	7121	\$2.10	
JC TX MV					7
JC TX MV					ی
JC TX MV					
JC TX MV					
JC TX MV					
JC TX MV					
JC TX MV					
JC TX MV					_
JC TX MV					
JC TX MV					
JC TX MV		1			
TOTAL \$2,987.45 TELLER SIGNATURE					
APPROVED BY					
BOOKKEEPING DEPT. VERIFIED BY					
		The state of the s			

Home (/) > U.S. (/BusinessDirectory.aspx) > Texas (/Texas/BusinessDirectory.aspx) > Laredo (/Texas/Laredo/BusinessDirectory.aspx)

BEIT JALA, L.L.C.



Beit Jala, L.L.C. filed as a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC) in the State of Texas on Thursday, August 1, 2013 and is approximately two years old, according to public records filed with Texas Secretary of State.

Learn More

D&B Reports Available for Beit Jala, L.L.C.

People

Eduardo C. Canova (/Texas/Laredo/eduardo-c-canova/68860348.aspx)

Eduardo's current roles include:

Member

Other Companies for Eduardo:

Canova Internal Medicine Clinic, P.A. (/p/14zt5q/canova-internal-medicine-clinic-pa)

Salome E. Saca (/p/2fwkob/salome-saca)

Salome's current roles include:

Member

No other companies found for Salome

Corporate Records

Texas Secretary of State					
Filing Type:	Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC)				
Status:	Active				
State:	Texas				
State ID:	801827898				
Date Filed:	Thursday, August 1, 2013				
Registered Agent	Salome E. Saca				

Locations & Mailing Addresses



(Blancon)

4151 Jaime Zapata Memorial Hwy Laredo, TX 78043 (/Texas/Laredo/4151-Jaime-Zapata-Memorial-Hwy-Laredo-TX-78043-a41129216.aspx)

123-2265 Ex 1138

6602 Polaris Dr Laredo, TX 78041 (/Texas/Laredo/6602-Polaris-Dr-Laredo-TX-78041-a49628929.aspx)

Source

Texas Secretary of State